=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SD3033

Specifications

Fitting Position
A(mm)

B(mm)

C(mm)

D(mm)

BOLT HOLES
Usage Number
EAN

E-MARK

RR

257.80

10.50

60.00

57.50

4+1+1

MDC1900, 92163000
8809500461838

e
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Application

CHEVROLET

D

B }
T

A— T

Model

LACETTI (J200)

LACETTI (J200)

LACETTI (J200)

LACETTI (J200)

LACETTI (J200)

LACETTI (J200)

LACETTI Estate (J200)
LACETT!I Estate (J200)
LACETTI Hatchback (KLAN)
LACETTI Hatchback (KLAN)
LACETTI Hatchback (KLAN)
LACETTI Hatchback (KLAN)

LACETTI Saloon

O.E References

1.4 16V
1.6
18
18
18
20D
16
18
14
1.4
16
18
18

Manufacturer

DAEWOO
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Type

RN

Kw

70
80
67
89
90
89
80
89
69
70
80
90
90

Reference

96549630

Year

03/05 -
03/05 -
03/05 - 12/09
08/05 -
03/05 -
01/07 -
03/05 -
08/05 -
06/02 - 12/04
02/04 -
02/04 -
02/04 -
05/03 - 03/13
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